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Summary

Topic Description Results

Classroom Environment
77%
 1
since last survey

Climate
86%
 2
since last survey

Communication
90%
0
since last survey

Conflict Resolution
86%
 2
since last survey

Creativity
89%
 1
since last survey

Expectations and Rigor
93%
 1
since last survey

Grit
91%
 1
since last survey
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Interest in Subject
87%
0
since last survey

Learning Strategies
94%
 1
since last survey

Reflective
96%
0
since last survey

Self-Confidence
86%
 1
since last survey

Sense of Belonging
81%
 2
since last survey

Student Engagement
87%
 2
since last survey

Supportive Relationships
87%
 2
since last survey

1,455 responses
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Classroom Environment

Your average

77%
1,455 responses

Change

 1
since last survey

How did people respond?

 4 from last survey Favorable: 57%

Q.1: I use technology to complete my school work.

Strongly Agree 16% 225

Agree 41% 595

Disagree 32% 456

Strongly Disagree 11% 158

 0 from last survey Favorable: 85%

Q.2: I like working with a partner or in a group in class.

Strongly Agree 41% 594

Agree 43% 621

Disagree 11% 165

Strongly Disagree 4% 55

 1 from last survey Favorable: 88%

Q.3: Students at my school feel free to express their
ideas and opinions.

Strongly Agree 31% 453

Agree 57% 821

Disagree 10% 147

Strongly Disagree 1% 20
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Climate

Your average

86%
1,455 responses

Change

 2
since last survey

How did people respond?

 3 from last survey Favorable: 75%

Q.1: Students at my school treat each other with
respect.

Strongly Agree 19% 266

Agree 57% 808

Disagree 21% 302

Strongly Disagree 4% 53

 0 from last survey Favorable: 91%

Q.2: I stick up for myself when I think I am being
treated unfairly by other students.

Strongly Agree 43% 618

Agree 48% 685

Disagree 8% 114

Strongly Disagree 2% 22

 2 from last survey Favorable: 93%

Q.3: I stick up for classmates when I think they are
being treated unfairly by other students.

Strongly Agree 40% 568

Agree 53% 768

Disagree 6% 85

Strongly Disagree 1% 15
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Communication

Your average

90%
1,455 responses

Change

0
since last survey

How did people respond?

 0 from last survey Favorable: 90%

Q.1: I ask for help if I don't understand the lesson.

Strongly Agree 33% 469

Agree 58% 834

Disagree 8% 118

Strongly Disagree 2% 21

Issaquah School District
Spring 2016 Student Survey, 4th Grade Survey

Page 6 of 17 | This report was created on Monday, April 26, 2021 www.panoramaed.com



Conflict Resolution

Your average

86%
1,455 responses

Change

 2
since last survey

How did people respond?

 2 from last survey Favorable: 86%

Q.1: I help resolve conflicts between my classmates.

Strongly Agree 24% 345

Agree 62% 885

Disagree 12% 169

Strongly Disagree 2% 25
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Creativity

Your average

89%
1,455 responses

Change

 1
since last survey

How did people respond?

 1 from last survey Favorable: 92%

Q.1: I think I am creative.

Strongly Agree 56% 813

Agree 36% 515

Disagree 6% 90

Strongly Disagree 2% 25

 2 from last survey Favorable: 85%

Q.2: I think of creative ways to solve problems.

Strongly Agree 28% 410

Agree 56% 814

Disagree 14% 195

Strongly Disagree 2% 23
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Expectations and Rigor

Your average

93%
1,455 responses

Change

 1
since last survey

How did people respond?

 0 from last survey Favorable: 99%

Q.1: It is important for me to do well in school.

Strongly Agree 76% 1090

Agree 23% 329

Disagree 1% 11

Strongly Disagree 0% 7

 0 from last survey Favorable: 99%

Q.2: The teachers in my school expect me to do my
best.

Strongly Agree 68% 977

Agree 31% 452

Disagree 1% 9

Strongly Disagree 0% 6

 1 from last survey Favorable: 82%

Q.3: I do challenging work at school.

Strongly Agree 26% 367

Agree 56% 811

Disagree 15% 218

Strongly Disagree 3% 42
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Grit

Your average

91%
1,455 responses

Change

 1
since last survey

How did people respond?

 1 from last survey Favorable: 83%

Q.1: When I get stuck on a problem, I stick with it until I
solve it.

Strongly Agree 22% 319

Agree 61% 879

Disagree 15% 214

Strongly Disagree 2% 25
 1 from last survey Favorable: 93%

Q.2: I set goals and work towards them.

Strongly Agree 34% 479

Agree 59% 841

Disagree 7% 95

Strongly Disagree 1% 11

 1 from last survey Favorable: 91%

Q.3: When I don't reach my goal, I try again.

Strongly Agree 34% 490

Agree 57% 822

Disagree 8% 114

Strongly Disagree 1% 17

 2 from last survey Favorable: 92%

Q.4: I work hard even when I don't like the
assignment.

Strongly Agree 37% 525

Agree 56% 802

Disagree 7% 96

Strongly Disagree 1% 14

 1 from last survey Favorable: 95%

Q.5: I am willing to try something new.

Strongly Agree 44% 627

Agree 52% 740

Disagree 4% 60

Strongly Disagree 1% 9
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Interest in Subject

Your average

87%
1,455 responses

Change

0
since last survey

How did people respond?

 0 from last survey Favorable: 87%

Q.1: I do interesting work at school.

Strongly Agree 31% 450

Agree 56% 801

Disagree 10% 151

Strongly Disagree 3% 37
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Learning Strategies

Your average

94%
1,455 responses

Change

 1
since last survey

How did people respond?

 1 from last survey Favorable: 94%

Q.1: I use the strategies I learn in class to do my school
work.

Strongly Agree 44% 638

Agree 50% 715

Disagree 5% 74

Strongly Disagree 1% 13
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Reflective

Your average

96%
1,455 responses

Change

0
since last survey

How did people respond?

 0 from last survey Favorable: 97%

Q.1: I respect ideas that are different than mine.

Strongly Agree 39% 562

Agree 58% 843

Disagree 2% 33

Strongly Disagree 0% 4

 0 from last survey Favorable: 95%

Q.2: I am willing to listen to other people's opinion, but
I make my own decisions.

Strongly Agree 38% 548

Agree 57% 813

Disagree 5% 69

Strongly Disagree 0% 5
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Self-Confidence

Your average

86%
1,455 responses

Change

 1
since last survey

How did people respond?

 0 from last survey Favorable: 82%

Q.1: I believe others see me as a good role model.

Strongly Agree 23% 322

Agree 60% 847

Disagree 15% 207

Strongly Disagree 3% 45

 0 from last survey Favorable: 84%

Q.2: I believe that I will make a difference in my
community.

Strongly Agree 28% 406

Agree 56% 801

Disagree 14% 194

Strongly Disagree 2% 33

 2 from last survey Favorable: 93%

Q.3: I feel good about my future.

Strongly Agree 54% 777

Agree 39% 562

Disagree 5% 66

Strongly Disagree 2% 34
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Sense of Belonging

Your average

81%
1,455 responses

Change

 2
since last survey

How did people respond?

 2 from last survey Favorable: 81%

Q.1: I feel respected by other students.

Strongly Agree 22% 321

Agree 59% 849

Disagree 14% 206

Strongly Disagree 4% 62
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Student Engagement

Your average

87%
1,455 responses

Change

 2
since last survey

How did people respond?

 1 from last survey Favorable: 97%

Q.1: I take responsibiity for my own learning.

Strongly Agree 41% 586

Agree 56% 802

Disagree 3% 38

Strongly Disagree 0% 6

 0 from last survey Favorable: 74%

Q.2: I look forward to going to school each day.

Strongly Agree 27% 392

Agree 47% 676

Disagree 19% 273

Strongly Disagree 7% 97

 4 from last survey Favorable: 84%

Q.3: I contribute regularly to discussions during class.

Strongly Agree 22% 313

Agree 62% 895

Disagree 14% 203

Strongly Disagree 2% 22

 2 from last survey Favorable: 94%

Q.4: I see myself as a learner.

Strongly Agree 45% 649

Agree 49% 712

Disagree 5% 65

Strongly Disagree 1% 19
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Supportive Relationships

Your average

87%
1,455 responses

Change

 2
since last survey

How did people respond?

 2 from last survey Favorable: 94%

Q.1: I encourage my friends to be the best they can be.

Strongly Agree 45% 639

Agree 50% 715

Disagree 5% 70

Strongly Disagree 1% 11

 2 from last survey Favorable: 78%

Q.2: I feel safe sharing my opinions during class.

Strongly Agree 25% 365

Agree 53% 760

Disagree 18% 259

Strongly Disagree 4% 51

 1 from last survey Favorable: 93%

Q.3: I feel safe sharing my opinions with my friends.

Strongly Agree 49% 707

Agree 44% 630

Disagree 5% 74

Strongly Disagree 2% 26

 1 from last survey Favorable: 83%

Q.4: My classmates listen to what I have to say when it
is my turn to speak.

Strongly Agree 19% 268

Agree 64% 922

Disagree 15% 216

Strongly Disagree 2% 31
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